

Office Use Only



300335474203

10/24/19--01019--001 ++30.00

2019: ...; Fil 3: n3

A ('(15)

" - TY 7 3483

COVER LETTER

fO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	h	YR TOOLBA	ြာ	
SUB	JECT:!	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
			,	
The	enclosed Articles of A	umendment and fee(s) are subt	nitted for filing.	
Pleas	se return all correspon	dence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
i ica:	se return an correspon	dence concerning only maner.		
		DENI	SS POLISCY Name of Person	UKS
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		0111 0	a. -	
		2111 Redm	OND STREET Address	
		PORT Charlo	TTE FL 33948	3
			City/State and Zip Code	
			O be used for future annual report	
12 4		·	·	•
rori	urther information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	ш.	
·	Deniss Poliscu	KS	at (<u>909</u>) 50	9-1438
	Name of	Person	Area Code Day	rtime Telephone Number
Encl	osed is a check for the	e following amount:		
	\$25.00 Filing Fee	2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 22, 2019

DENISS POLISCUKS 2111 REDMOND STREET PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33948

SUBJECT: MR. TOOLBAG LLC Ref. Number: L19000232235

We have received your document for MR. TOOLBAG LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

1 1:01 EV

Letter Number: 819A00023936

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

MR TOOLBAG LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appear</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\underline{\mathcal{L}}$	ed liability company here: ed Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." ESS) ered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Florida document number <u>L19000232235</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	ment number
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on September 13,2019 and assigned forida document number L19000 232235 his amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" inter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the negistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	<u> </u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u></u>
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	our records, enter the name of the n
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: Enter Flor	ida street address
	. Florida

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amiending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being add or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR =	Author	rized	Mem	ber
--------	--------	-------	-----	-----

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Deniss Poliscuks	2111 Redmond st Part Charlotte FL 33948	Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
	•		□ Remove
			□ Change
			
			_□ Remove
			_□ Change
			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Change
**			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Change
			_□ Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Change

,				dditional sheets, if t		•
	<u>.</u>		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
,				•		_
	•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
			-			_
						-
	-					
						-
			-			_
				-		-
						
				<u>.</u> .		
						
						
						
						
lective date is lis	ther than the date ted, the date must be served in this block of	pecific and cannot be	prior to date of filing	or more than 90 days af	tional) ter filing.) Pursuant to 605 his date will not be liste	.0207 (3)(h)
iem's effective	date on the Depart	ment of State's rec	ords.	aning requirements, t	nis date will not be liste	ed as the
cord specifi	es a delaved eff	ective date hu	t not an effectiv	/e time st 12·01	a.m. on the earlie	or of
90th day a	fter the record	is filed.	THE WITHOUT	, c anne, at 12 ,01	a.m. on the eath	:: UI.
						
11:30 novemb	19	. 201	<u>a</u> .			
nove me	er 30	0-0				
		ATIALIA.				
	Sign	integer monther or	authorized representa	tive of a member		
	^	. 0 1	PUKS printed name of signe			
	1 \					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00